
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

#  
1 
42 
139 
143 
17 
231 
358 
140 
13 
150 

Namn  
Göran Karlsson 
Lars Carlsson 
Sven Ivarsson 
Tomas Johansson 
Britton Eskengren 
Tommy Johansson 
Lisa Envall 
Thomas Axelsson 
Clas Johansson 
Ove Pompen Persson 

Klubb  
Varbergs MK 
SMK Kungsör 
Sotenäs MCC 
Varbergs MK 
Hindås MCK 
Alingsås MCK 
MSK Hammaren 
SMK Kungsör 
Vimmerby MS 
SMK Dala Falun 

Team  Märke  

Monark 
Husqvarna 
CZ 
BSA 
Bultaco 

Monark 
Husqvarna 
CZ 

TAID  
4579 
38788 
3102 
21256 
121742 
1449 
46184 
107777 
18245 
18133 

Klass  
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 

V.  

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 

Total T.  

21:20.914 
22:03.750 
22:09.453 
22:44.643 
23:43.753 
20:50.082 
23:08.583 
21:22.160 
21:51.133 
15:03.175 

Diff  

42.836 
48.539 

1:23.729 
2:22.839 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

P.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 

Sorted on Laps
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Goliat Classic No.2 - RM Classic - 2024 
Solo 

Heat 1 - RM Veteran 

Kils MK MC - Lökenebanan 1,640 km 

2024-07-26 10:50 


